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The restaurant from AVALON offers 59 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $18.1. What
Cicero Haag likes about Fuze Italian 21st Street:

Outstanding meal on the patio. Ask to be outside if you can...especially on a nice nite! We had a terrific meal,
great service, and overall a terrific night out. read more. What Annie Romaguera doesn't like about Fuze Italian
21st Street:

Unfortunately we had a very bad experience this year at Fuze. The hostess/manager , Kate, could not have been
any ruder. We have always enjoyed our dinners at Fuze in the past. Our server could not have been any
friendlier. She was really trying to defuse an uncomfortable situation. We were all settled and Kate decide to
come back to our table and tell us to stop talking about her, which | assure you, we were not. My... read more.
Fuze Italian 21st Street from AVALON is a good place for a bar to have a beer after work and be able to hang out
with friends, and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. In addition,
they proffer you flavorful seafood meals, Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this local sparkle not only on
children's plates and in children's eyes.
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Tuze Ttalian 215t Street Menu

Non alcoholic drinks Dolce - Dessert
WATER CANNOLI $10.0
10 most popular Pasta Zutaten
CHICKEN MARSALA $25.0 MEATBALLS $11.0
Siife Desserts Pizza - Standard
TIRAMISU $10.0 SUNDAY
Sandwiches Nudeln und Risotto
CHICKEN PARMESAN $28.0 ALLA VODKA $21.0
Sweets Modifiers
CHEESE CAKE $10.0 GARLIC OIL $12.0
Sauces Yitello | Veal
MARINARA SAUCE $12.0 VEAL EGGPLANT $29.0
Vegelarian dishes Dolce | Desserts
BROCCOLI RABE $8.0 SPUMONI $10.0
fittle things Sauté Milks - Fed Veal -
ARANCINI $12.0 Yitello
FLOUNDER FRANCAISE $27.0

Starters
VEAL MILANESE $28.0 Frutti Di Uare / WM

. L. CLAM SAUCE $23.0
MEATBALL $11.0 Roman ﬂnﬁp(uto - Cold

. LONG HOT PEPPERS $6.0
Pizza small ® 26cm

FRUITTI DI MARE $29.0
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Vegetable Or Hand Toll

ASPARAGUS

()
fippetizers
CLAMS
ANTIPASTO (SERVES TWO)

FRESH FISH OF THE DAY
FRIED SQUID

Dinners and Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

festaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Salad

FIG ARUGULA SALAD,
LIMONCELLO VINAIGRETTE

CEASAR SALAD (FAMILY STYLE)

FUZE ITALIAN HOUSE SALAD
(FAMILY STYLE)

Chicken
CHICKEN MILANESE

CHICKEN A LA FUZE
CHICKEN PICCATA

Dessert

TARTUFU

$14.0

$13.0
$18.0

$11.0

$29.0
$25.0

$13.0
$12.0

$12.0

$23.0
$31.0
$24.0

$31.0

PANNA COTTA $10.0
GELATO BISCOTTI $10.0
VEAL PICCATA $28.0
VEAL MARSALA $28.0
VEAL A LA FUZE $32.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA

BREAD

MUSSELS $12.0
Pasta

RAVIOLI $19.0
BOLOGNESE $24.0
CARBONARA $21.0
LINGUINE MARINARA $6.0
Daily Specials

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

Dishes are prepared with
SHRIMP SCAMPI $26.0
SPINACH $6.0
SALMON $26.0
SAUSAGE $6.0
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SEAFOOD
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Fuze Ttalian 215t Street

2109 Dune Drive, AVALON, Opening Hours:
United States
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