



https://menulist.menu 2109 Dune Drive, AVALON, United States (+1)6097965543 - http://www.fuzeitalian.com/HOME.html



The restaurant from <u>AVALON</u> offers 59 different <u>dishes and drinks on the card</u> at an average price of \$18.1. What <u>Cicero Haag</u> likes about Fuze Italian 21st Street:

Outstanding meal on the patio. Ask to be outside if you can...especially on a nice nite! We had a terrific meal, great service, and overall a terrific night out. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Annie Romaguera</u> doesn't like about Fuze Italian 21st Street:

Unfortunately we had a very bad experience this year at Fuze. The hostess/manager, Kate, could not have been any ruder. We have always enjoyed our dinners at Fuze in the past. Our server could not have been any friendlier. She was really trying to defuse an uncomfortable situation. We were all settled and Kate decide to come back to our table and tell us to stop talking about her, which I assure you, we were not. My... read more. Fuze Italian 21st Street from AVALON is a good place for a bar to have a beer after work and be able to hang out with friends, and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. In addition, they proffer you flavorful seafood meals, Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this local sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.

3 (4 9)
A Delivery of the last of the

Non alcoholic drinks		Dolce - Dessert	
WATER		CANNOLI	\$10.0
10 most popular		Pasta Zutaten	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$25.0	MEATBALLS	\$11.0
Süße Desserts		Pizza – Standard	
TIRAMISU	\$10.0	SUNDAY	
Sandwiches		Nudeln und Risotto	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$28.0	ALLA VODKA	\$21.0
Sweets		Modifiers	
CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0	GARLIC OIL	\$12.0
Sauces		Vitello   Veal	
MARINARA SAUCE	\$12.0	VEAL EGGPLANT	\$29.0
Vegetarian dishes		Dolce   Desserts	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$8.0	SPUMONI	\$10.0
Little things		Sauté Milk – Fed Veal –	
ARANCINI	\$12.0	Vitello	
Starters		FLOUNDER FRANCAISE	\$27.0
VEAL MILANESE	\$28.0	Frutti Di Mare / Seafood	
Crêpevariationen		CLAM SAUCE	\$23.0
MEATBALL	\$11.0	Roman Antipasto - Cold	
Pizza small Ø 26cm		LONG HOT PEPPERS	\$6.0
FRUITTI DI MARE	\$29.0		
FRUITIDIWARE	φ <b>∠</b> 3.U		

			THE PERSON NAMED IN
Vegetable Or Hand Roll		PANNA COTTA	\$10.0
ASPARAGUS	\$14.0	GELATO BISCOTTI	\$10.0
		0/a=1	
Appetizers		Veal	
CLAMS	\$13.0	VEAL PICCATA	\$28.0
ANTIPASTO (SERVES TWO)	\$18.0	VEAL MARSALA	\$28.0
		VEAL Á LA FUZE	\$32.0
Seafood		The section of the beautiful and the	
FRESH FISH OF THE DAY		These types of dishes are	
FRIED SQUID	\$11.0	being served	
		PASTA	
Dinners and Entrees		BREAD	
VEAL PARMESAN	\$29.0	MUSSELS	\$12.0
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$25.0	_	
		Pasta	
Restaurant Category		RAVIOLI	\$19.0
ITALIAN		BOLOGNESE	\$24.0
DESSERT		CARBONARA	\$21.0
		LINGUINE MARINARA	\$6.0
Salad			
FIG ARUGULA SALAD, LIMONCELLO VINAIGRETTE	\$13.0	Daily Specials	
CEASAR SALAD (FAMILY STYLE)	\$12.0	FRIDAY	
FUZE ITALIAN HOUSE SALAD	\$12.0	THURSDAY WEDNESDAY	
(FAMILY STYLE)	Ψ12.0		
Chieken		TUESDAY	
Chicken		MONDAY	
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$23.0	Dishes are prepared with	1
CHICKEN Á LA FUZE	\$31.0		
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$24.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$26.0
<b>O</b>		SPINACH	\$6.0
<b>Dessert</b>		SALMON	\$26.0
TARTUFU	\$31.0	SAUSAGE	\$6.0



**SEAFOOD** 



#### Fuze Italian 21st Street

2109 Dune Drive, AVALON, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

